Fee Schedule
N2 Wallet Subscription plans 28.12.2022

Users can choose one of 4 tariffs

Free

Happy Camper
Digital Nomad
High Flyer

Tariff’'s prices

Free - Free

Happy Camper - 36%
Digital Nomad - 150$
High Flyer - 360%

Tariffs give to users special conditions for all operations:

e Card issuing (Digital and physical)

o Free

m First digital card - 10$

m 1st Physical card - Coming soon

m Additional Digital cards - 10$

m Additions physical cards - Coming soon
o Happy Camper

m First digital card - 0$

m 1st Physical card - Coming soon

m Additional Digital cards - 0$

m Additions physical cards - Coming soon
o Digital Nomad

m First digital card - 0$

m 1st Physical card - Coming soon

m Additional Digital cards - 0$

m Additions physical cards - Coming soon
o High Flyer

m First digital card - 0$

m 1st Physical card - Coming soon

m Additional Digital cards - 0$

m Additions physical cards - Coming soon



WorldWide transfers between MAPS.ME Wallet users
o Free
m UP to 5 - Free, after 1$ per transfer
o Happy Camper
m UP to 25 - Free, after 1$ per transfer
o Digital Nomad
m UP to 50 - Free, after 1$ per transfer
o High Flyer
m Free

Transfers to external crypto wallets
m 1% per transfer

FX/Transactions fees
o Free
m FXfee-3%
m Crypto exchange Fee - 1,5%
o Happy Camper
m FXfee-2.5%
m Crypto exchange Fee - 1%
o Digital Nomad
m FXfee-2%
m Crypto exchange Fee - 0.5%
o High Flyer
m FXfee-1,5%
m Crypto exchange Fee - 0.35%

International fee
o Free - $0,5 per transaction in applicable regions
o Happy Camper - $0,4 per transaction in applicable regions
o Digital Nomad - $0,25 per transaction in applicable regions
o High Flyer - $0,1 per transaction in applicable regions

ATM Withdrawals
o Free-3%
o Happy Camper - 2.5%
o Digital Nomad - 2%
o High Flyer - 1.5%

ATM Withdrawals limits

250 EUR per transaction

700 EUR and 10 transactions per day
3,500 EUR and 24 txns per week
15,000 EUR and 30 txns per month
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